Cochise Co. Demands 5.19.15

89174 05/06/2015  AZ Public Service (APS)

89175 05/06/2015  AZ Public Service (APS)

89176 05/06/2015 AZ Water Company

89177 05/06/2015 AZ Water Company

89178 05/06/2015 Armstrong Consultants, Inc.

89179 05/06/2015  Armstrong Consultants, Inc.

89180 05/06/2015 Benson, City of

89181 05/06/2015 Bowie Water Improvement District
89182 05/06/2015  CenturyLink

89183 05/06/2015  CenturyLink

89184 05/06/2015  CenturyLink

89185 05/06/2015  CenturyLink

89186 05/06/2015  CenturyLink

89187 05/06/2015 Douglas, City of

89188 05/06/2015 Douglas, City of

89189 05/06/2015  Elfrida Water Improvement

89190 05/06/2015 Fragoso Jr, George

89191 05/06/2015 Loya, Bruno

89192 05/06/2015 Pueblo del Sol Water Company

89193 05/06/2015  Southwest Gas Corporation

89194 05/06/2015  Southwest Gas Corporation

89195 05/06/2015  Sulphur Springs Valley Electric Coop, Inc.
89196 05/06/2015  Sulphur Springs Valley Electric Coop, Inc.
89197 05/06/2015  Sulphur Springs Valley Electric Coop, Inc.
89198 05/06/2015  Sulphur Springs Valley Electric Coop, Inc.
89199 05/06/2015  SunE Solar XIV, LLC

89200 05/06/2015 Valley Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
89201 05/06/2015  Willcox, City of

89202 05/07/2015 AZ Dept of Administration-Risk Managemt
89203 05/07/2015 ACE Hardware - Bisbee

89204 05/07/2015 Amazon.com LLC

89205 05/07/2015 AZ Correctional Industries

89206 05/07/2015 AZ Department of Corrections

89207 05/07/2015  AZ Department of Corrections

89208 05/07/2015 AZ Department of Corrections - Douglas
89209 05/07/2015 AZ Department of Corrections - Douglas
89210 05/07/2015 AZ Department of Corrections - Douglas
89211 05/07/2015 AZ Department of Corrections - Douglas
89212 05/07/2015  AZ Department of Corrections ASPC-Tucson
89213 05/07/2015  AZ Department of Transportation

89214 05/07/2015 AZ State Land Department

89215 05/07/2015 AZ State Prison Complex - Fort Grant
89216 05/07/2015 AZ State Prison Complex - Fort Grant
89217 05/07/2015 AZ Variable Frequency Drivers, Inc.
89218 05/07/2015  Aztec Welding Supply Company

89219 05/07/2015 B & D Lumber & Hardware

89220 05/07/2015 Baker & Taylor, Inc.

89221 05/07/2015 Beacon Secure

89222 05/07/2015 Bisbee High School

89223 05/07/2015 Bishee Observer

89224 05/07/2015 Bob Barker Company, Inc.

89225 05/07/2015 Buena High School

89226 05/07/2015 Bug-Wiser Exterminating, Inc.

89227 05/07/2015 Burns, Monalisa

89228 05/07/2015 CDW Government

89229 05/07/2015  Centerline Supply West

89230 05/07/2015  CenturyLink

89231 05/07/2015  CenturyLink

89232 05/07/2015  CenturyLink

89233 05/07/2015  CenturyLink

89234 05/07/2015  ClaimFox, Inc.

89235 05/07/2015  Cochise Supplies, Inc.

89236 05/07/2015 Cooke, Stephen R.

89237 05/07/2015 Copper Queen Community Hospital
89238 05/07/2015 Copper Queen Community Hospital
89239 05/07/2015 Copper Queen Medical Associates
89240 05/07/2015  Crowell, Patricia

89241 05/07/2015  Dell Marketing LP

89242 05/07/2015 Douglas High School

89243 05/07/2015  Eidson, Faith

89244 05/07/2015 Empire Southwest LLC

89245 05/07/2015  Federal Express Corporation

89246 05/07/2015  Garrett Metal Detectors

89247 05/07/2015 George Medina - George's Upholstery
89248 05/07/2015  Granite Construction Company

89249 05/07/2015 Hodges Glass Co Inc

89250 05/07/2015 Interstate Battery

$247.26
$25,553.13
$196.78
$37.06
$4,987.30
$4,575.10
$58.23
$79.58
$69.18
$79.04
$65.90
$172.87
$65.52
$32.09
$138.77
$30.57
$47.00
$334.45
$244.91
$247.90
$1,623.99
$89.72
$184.48
$328.90
$300.72
$9,754.26
$116.19
$869.74
$5,699.06
$250.85
$771.15
$2,274.30
$660.00
$113.16
$52.00
$1,054.00
$2,105.56
$1,029.77
$90.00
$2,172.92
$3,436.00
$176.25
$84.25
$5,595.90
$4,116.68
$173.92
$1,278.39
$50.00
$720.00
$86.44
$240.84
$4,600.00
$70.00
$4.27
$25.37
$2,940.35
$158.30
$350.65
$119.95
$1,748.00
$38.20
$27.77
$195.00
$90.00
$3,211.45
$110.12
$83.52
$1,188.84
$3,250.00
$150.00
$1,824.00
$19.05
$191.00
$196.02
$2,242.63
$457.50
$320.27
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89252
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89270
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89273
89274
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89276
89277
89278
89279
89280
89281
89282
89283
89284
89285
89286
89287
89288
89289
89290
89291
89292
89293
89294
89295
89296
89297
89298
89299
89300
89301
89302
89303
89304
89305
89306
89307
89308
89309
89310
89311
89312
89313
89314
89315
89316
89317
89318
89319
89320
89321
89322
89323
89324
89325
89326
89327

05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
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05/07/2015
05/07/2015
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05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015

JE Fuller/Hydrology & Geomorphology, Inc.
JE Fuller/Hydrology & Geomorphology, Inc.

Merle's Automotive Supply, Inc.
MME Consulting Services LLC
NI Government Services Inc
Nyander, Penny Sue

O'Rielly Chevrolet, Inc.
Prudential Overall Supply
Recorded Books, LLC
Reinhart, Lowenid B
Richardsons Remembrance Center
Safelite Autoglass Corp.
Safety-Kleen, Southwest
Selking, Paige

Senergy Petroleum LLC
Shreve, Virginia

Simmons, Frances Fitzhugh
Snider, Jessamyn

Sound Off Signal

Southwest Disposal LC

St. David Unified School District #21
Stamback Septic Service
Staples

Stericycle Inc.

Stericycle Inc.

Tombstone High School
UniFirst Corporation

UniFirst Corporation

United Fire Equipment Co
Valley Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
Valley Union High School
Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Vista Service Station Maint & Construc, Inc.

Voyager Fleet System, Inc.
Waste Mgmt of AZ - Sierra Vista Hauling
Watson Chevrolet

Waxie Sanitary Supply
Waxie Sanitary Supply
Wells, Doris

Western Emulsion, Inc
Willcox Auto Parts Inc.

WR Ryan Company

Yoga with Christy Lin, LLC
Farnsworth, Lalanya R
Germain, Jennifer
Palominas Public School District #49
Pioneer Title Agency
Pioneer Title Agency
Pioneer Title Agency

San Pedro Health

Yoder, Katie L.

Arzaga, Kelsey

Brown, Kristen
Falkenberg, Raymond A
Gilligan, Judith

Godfrey, Marilyn
Honorable Bruce E Staggs
1zz0, Michael D

Jones, Kelley S

Lacombe, Kathleen A.
Morales, Rebecca A.
Pones, Rochelle

Sanchez, Natalie Nicole
Sipe, Brett Lee

Springer, Mike

Swartz, LaRae

Vickers, Roza

Welch, Catherine

AFLAC

Andrew, Kathryn

AZ Department of Revenue
AZ State Treasurer

$5,236.51
$21,581.11
$1,262.08
$37.50
$235.36
$120.00
$523.21
$128.14
$56.90
$69.02
$500.00
$342.93
$302.75
$225.00
$18,984.53
$250.00
$420.00
$500.00
$321.78
$83.39
$390.00
$611.50
$177.52
$410.45
$205.53
$1,020.00
$213.07
$1,210.38
$635.40
$763.46
$420.00
$22.23
$280.92
$472.29
$1,153.14
$37.08
$108.72
$7,632.01
$2,406.80
$294.07
$1,659.62
$976.75
$2,205.35
$595.00
$38,355.98
$322.07
$2,046.38
$230.00
$33.19
$40.46
$7,786.06
$800.00
$850.00
$850.00
$420.00
$1,012.24
$82.65
$231.48
$36.00
$69.60
$241.28
$29.58
$110.42
$338.68
$177.73
$189.50
$189.08
$320.26
$75.00
$111.58
$79.46
$76.27
$102.66
$11,487.61
$600.00
$4,138.04
$184,567.00



89328
89329
89330
89331
89332
89333
89334
89335
89336
89337
89338
89339
89340

05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015

Auletta, Susan P

Cochise Private Industry Council, Inc.

Copygraphix Inc.

Diehl, Helene Joyce
Nyander, Penny Sue
Reed, Cynthia - Court Reporter
Robertson, Bonita Shirley
Schlesinger, Aaron
University of AZ

Verizon Wireless

Craig, Kelly

Last, Izak

McLane, Jody A

$1,200.00
$37,432.00
$27,281.45
$628.70
$341.60
$300.00
$600.00
$291.20
$29,343.25
$4,406.49
$100.30
$106.25
$56.56



